
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 14 February 2022

M M1/2/3 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROAD LEE LASS 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R11, M 4M 1M 3M M2/1/1P. Oldfield 497759 11/0246

 2 FREEWAY LASS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 2M M2/2/2P. Oldfield 497762 12/0213

 3 SILVER HEELS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 12/01/2022, R6, M 4M 3M 2P M3/1S. Fitch 496336 13/0213

 4 ADDISON ROSE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 08/02/2022, R5, M 7M 3P 3P M3/2E. O'Brien 498556 1/0163

 5 TOURELLO 1 Weighted points score NOW, 07/02/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 6P M3/1K. Midson 498734 10/0112
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 14 February 2022

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMEENA'S MERAKI Dropping in grade NOW, 07/02/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 4P 4/1/2D. Carter 530565 6/5135

 2 ROAD LEE LASS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R11, M 4M 1M 3M 4/1/1P. Oldfield 497759 11/8246

 3 PERFECT SKIPPER Weighted points score GBN, 04/02/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/1G. Hore 531919 8/7207

 4 SOPHIE'S WAY Last start winner RIC, 23/01/2022, R2, P 1P 5Y 3P 5/2D. Smart 544415 3/2182

 5 HOT STREAK 2 Last start winner NOW, 07/02/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 6Y 5/1R. Walter 531981 5/3115

 6 LORENTZ Last start winner NOW, 24/01/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 7P 5/1L. Bowman 524986 4/3111

 7 GOING GETS TOUGH 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 07/02/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1J. Richardson 542155 4/3264

 8 MAIMIE'S ROSE Last start placegetter NOW, 01/11/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1D. Ramsay 530545 5/4231

 9 SLIPPERY MOUSE Last start placegetter NOW, 07/02/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2F. Goodwin 531133 5/2189

 10 RIVERGUM GEORGE Last start placegetter NOW, 07/02/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 6P 5/1J. Scerri 508180 8/5150

 11 MOWSKI BELLA 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 08/02/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3D. Warren 542054 2/1150

 12 GOLD PACER Last start placegetter NOW, 07/02/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3G. Bayo 526854 3/1147

 13 TOURELLO 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 07/02/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1K. Midson 498734 10/3112

 14 DAISY'S FERNANDO Weighted points score GBN, 04/02/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2L. Bowman 534146 5/2225

 15 SILVER HEELS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/01/2022, R6, M 4M 3M 2P 5/1S. Fitch 496336 13/4213

 16 FEDERAL DRAGON Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 1P 5/2S. Fairbairn 532400 5/2192

 17 STAR CHANT Weighted points score TEM, 27/01/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4N. Staines 539006 1/0177

 18 FLASHING DESIRE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 07/02/2022, R5, P 5P 7C 6P 5/4R. Cooper 528126 4/0163

 19 BUTTERFLY ANGEL 3 Weighted points score NOW, 07/02/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 2P 5/2J. Richardson 542158 3/2153

 20 BOOMERANG BINDI Weighted points score NOW, 07/02/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1G. Bayo 527502 5/4141

 21 BLACK OREO Weighted points score NOW, 07/02/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3G. Bayo 526857 2/1114

 22 STAR GLITTER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4F. Collings 535380 4/0111

 23 RILLA VENTURE Weighted points score BUL, 01/02/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4J. Boersma 540867 1/0105

 24 BUCKET GIRL 2 Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 7Y 5/3E. Kitchen 529636 2/183

 25 CREAM ON FIRST 2 Weighted points score RIS, 05/02/2022, R5, Y 7Y 8Y 6P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 14 February 2022

P 5 365 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING MESSY Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3P. Goodsell 530568 3/1252

 2 CUMBRIA KID Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/3S. Fitch 543679 3/1234

 3 CUMBRIA MISS Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/3S. Fitch 543677 2/1213

 4 HARD TEA 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/4B. Campbell 537467 3/0198

 5 FIRE FAIRY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/3K. Midson 541450 2/1184

 6 SOPHIE'S WAY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5Y 3P 5/2D. Smart 544415 3/2182

 7 STAR CHANT Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2P 5/4N. Staines 539006 1/0177

 8 SOUTHSIDE ROCK Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 3P 5/2M. Burton 532522 3/2168

 9 PLATINUM LEGACY Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 6P 5/2S. Fairbairn 537585 3/2165

 10 ADDISON ROSE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7M 3P 3P 5/4E. O'Brien 498556 1/0163

 11 EFFECT ON ME Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 6P 5/3N. Auld 544979 2/1162

 12 RIVER STYX Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/4K. Midson 535776 1/0159

 13 ASHBY DUCHESS Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 3P 5/4J. Gannon 537023 1/0153

 14 RAINBOW DANCER Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 6P 5/4N. Staines 541247 1/0153

 15 BUTTERFLY ANGEL 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/2J. Richardson 542158 3/2153

 16 MOWSKI BELLA 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/3D. Warren 542054 2/1150

 17 GOLD PACER Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/3G. Bayo 526854 3/1147

 18 CUMBRIA DAVE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/4S. Fitch 543683 1/0138

 19 TALLONG EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 4Y 5/3S. Ngurah 537881 2/1137

 20 REVOLVER TWIST Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/3J. Reminis 533182 2/1132

 21 CHARGING TRACY Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 4P 5/2G. Eslick 533354 3/2126

 22 TEA POLICE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/4B. Campbell 537469 1/0123

 23 RED FIRE BAY Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 3P 5/4K. Midson 541449 1/0115

 24 BLACK OREO Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 7P 5/3G. Bayo 526857 2/1114

 25 STORM RAZOR Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/0111

 26 KATE'S DREAM Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/2108

 27 RILLA VENTURE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 3P 5/4J. Boersma 540867 1/0105

 28 AQUA VITE Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/4R. Johnston 528464 1/0100

 29 AFTER SIMMO 2 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 7Y 8P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/095

 30 BUCKET GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7Y 5/3E. Kitchen 529636 2/183

 31 CREAM ON FIRST 1 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8Y 6P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 14 February 2022

P 5 365 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 14 February 2022

P FFA 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAC OLGA Last start winner NOW, 07/02/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 1/2G. Eslick 528711 14/13312

 2 CUMBRIA DREAMING Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R4, C 3C 1P 4C 1/2S. Fitch 521202 17/11324

 3 FREEWAY LASS 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 2M 2/1/1P. Oldfield 497762 12/11213

 4 TANHAJI 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 04/02/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2D. Warren 527325 6/5261

 5 CUMBRIA JIM Weighted points score NOW, 27/12/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 3/1/1S. Fitch 521206 14/9195

 6 AMEENA'S MERAKI Dropping in grade NOW, 07/02/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 4P 4/1/2D. Carter 530565 6/5135

 7 ROAD LEE LASS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R11, M 4M 1M 3M 4/1/1P. Oldfield 497759 11/8246

 8 PERFECT SKIPPER Weighted points score GBN, 04/02/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/1G. Hore 531919 8/7207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 14 February 2022

P MDN 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TACKLE FOUR Last start placegetter NOW, 07/02/2022, R1, P 2P M/1V. Mcdonald 543514 0/0134

 2 ELENI ZAN 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/02/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 3P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/0108

 3 RITZA PATCH 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 07/02/2022, R1, P 3P 4Y 6P M/1J. Scerri 539015 0/078

 4 BOGAN MARLOW 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 03/02/2022, R3, P

GBN, 14/01/2022, R2, P

2P 6P 2P M/1N. Staines 543504 0/0102

 5 IN EXCESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 22/01/2022, R3, Y 7Y 2Y 5P M/1G. Coles 547866 0/078

 6 OPTIMUS ELI First start M/1N. Auld 544747 0/00

 7 OPTIMUS JACKSON First start M/1N. Auld 544751 0/00

 8 ABSTRACTION Weighted points score BUL, 08/02/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 8P M/1D. Hall 547669 0/070

 9 RILLA SHADOW Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 5P M/1J. Boersma 540866 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 14 February 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPOTS LIKE FORTY Last start winner NOW, 07/02/2022, R2, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3J. Alaban 536684 3/1195

 2 MERSEY MARVEL Last start winner GBN, 04/02/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3K. Markham 532492 5/1165

 3 HARD TEA 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 03/02/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2B. Campbell 537467 3/2198

 4 TEA POLICE 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 07/02/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4B. Campbell 537469 1/0123

 5 HOT STREAK 1 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 07/02/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 6Y 5/3R. Walter 531981 5/1115

 6 FLASHING DESIRE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 07/02/2022, R5, P 5P 7C 6P 5/1R. Cooper 528126 4/3163

 7 MISS BLUE FANCY Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 4P 5/3J. Alaban 536679 2/1142

 8 RITZA KEZ Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 6P 5/1J. Scerri 507344 6/3126

 9 TOURELLO 3 Weighted points score NOW, 07/02/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1K. Midson 498734 10/5112

 10 STAR GLITTER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1F. Collings 535380 4/3111

 11 REGO THE MACHINE Weighted points score GBN, 28/01/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4K. Kerr 526878 3/0102

 12 AFTER SIMMO 1 Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R9, Y (FEL)P 7Y 8P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/095

 13 PENNY HAWKE Weighted points score GBN, 04/02/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4G. Hore 543198 1/090

 14 OUR ANNEEKA Weighted points score NOW, 07/02/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4J. Scerri 536446 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 14 February 2022

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLASHING TORQUE Weighted points score WPK, 18/12/2021, R10, C 7C 6C 2C 3/1/2R. Cooper 526993 9/8216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 14 February 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOGAN MARLOW 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 2P M/1N. Staines 543504 0/0102

 2 ELENI ZAN 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 06/02/2022, R2, P

NOW, 24/01/2022, R2, P

3P 5P 3P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/0108

 3 JENNY HAWKE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 24/01/2022, R2, P

NOW, 17/01/2022, R2, P

4P 2P 3P M/1G. Hore 543197 0/094

 4 RITZA PATCH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 07/02/2022, R1, P 3P 4Y 6P M/1J. Scerri 539015 0/078
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